四川经纬达科技集团有限公司
Sichuan Jingweida Technology Group Co., Ltd
地址: 绵阳市高新区防震减灾产业园
ADD: Protecting Against and Mitigating Earthquake Disasters Industrial Park,
          High-tech Zone, Mianyang, Sichuan 621000 CHINA.
TEL: +86-816-2561202       FAX: +86-816-2562518
E-MAIL: myjwd@myjwd.com WEB: www.myjwd.com
Specification for Approval

0.5-1MHz
-1.2
3    Dimensions (mm)& recommend layout
10G Base-T Series
Part Number
0CL
DCR
(Ω)
PoE
Rating
Min
Max
100KHz,0.1V
1-200
MHz
LT-4532B-121MMN 120 @8mA 2.00 NON-PoE
LT-4532B-121MMF 120 @10.5mA 2.00 PoE AF
LT-4532B-121MMT 120 @15mA 2.00 PoE AT
-8
LT-4532B-201MQN 200 @8mA 3.00
-16+10log(f/40)
NON-PoE
LT-4532B-201MQF 200 @10.5mA 3.00 PoE AF
LT-4532B-181MQT 180 @15mA 3.00 PoE AT
1G Base-T Series
2.5G/5G Base-T Series
Part Number
0CL

Specification for Approval
DCR
(Ω)
PoE
Rating
-16
LT-4532B-351MGN
LT-4532B-181MGT
200 @10.5mA
350 @8mA
350 @10.5mA
180 @15mA
Part Number
Max
1-125MHz
LT-4532B-201MGN 200 @8mA
0CL
Min
100KHz,0.1V
100-250 MHz